2018 PSSA PRE GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

9912858 DEAL BRANDON A 1133 3A PETRCLI A PA
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 1128 3A VET HAMBURG PA
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 1150 AA JR DANVI LLE PA
1510425 BROWN JAMAAL C 1147 AA VEST RI VER MD
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 1146 AA LI GONI ER PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1145 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
1314378 SHOPE BENJAM N R 1144 AA PORTAGE PA
8304383 NATCHER WLLIAM A 1136 AA SUBV EBENSBURG PA
1114604 HOWNER |1V AARCN 1132 AA JGA.D ELYSBURG PA
8702117 STONER JAMES W 1130 AA COGAN STATI ON PA
9804219 DARROUGH DAVID J 1128 AA DRUMS PA
9405167 DRUMHELLER EDWARD 1127 AA SUBV POTTSTOMWN PA
1111463 HANNAHOE JONATHAN 1125 AA CHALFONT PA
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 1123 AA BRANCHVI LLE NJ
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 1119 AA GENOA NY
8502348 FILLING JR ALBERT 1118 AA NEELYTON PA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 1110 AA VET PARKER PA
1415260 SM TH CORRE 1106 AA JR ELDRED PA
8007814 HESS REG S V 1091 AA S. VT BETHEL PK PA
0512068 PARSON RANDY 1084 AA SHI PPENSBURG PA
3709770 GROSSMAN DONALD S 1139 A WAPPI NGER FALLS NY
9911446 DEISHER Il JOAN C 1123 A_ G LBERTSVI LLE PA
1111024 RASK DENNI S A 1121 A Pl TTSBURCH PA
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 1115 A SUBV BETHLEHAM PA
9702559 BOITEGAL LQUIS D 1110 A AVONMORE PA
1214840 CONI NGSBY ALEXCIS 1109 A LDY1 GENOA NY
1110250 SARTCORIS LQU P 1098 A S. VT LATROBE PA
9910090 GAI NER FRED 1098 A BRADFORD PA
1213445 CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C 1092 A VET QAKLAND MD
1510028 LAMBERT ROBERT C 1092 A VALENCI A PA
8702118 CEHRLI NLES L 1088 A S. VT COGAN STATI ON PA
8704161 EBLING C ELMER 1076 A CRESSONA PA
0115731 MANSOURA JACK 1074 A BROOKLYN NY
9911045 MANSOURA | SAAC 1069 A LI TTLE FALLS NJ
8302104 CRAUPP JEFFREY T 1068 A PARKESBURG PA
9703235 FI NKENBI NDER ROBER 1062 A_ S. VT NEW/I LLE PA
0814301 GEBLER THOM 1058 A FRANKLI NVI LLE NY
1771513 ESHBACH ZACHARY R 1117 B FLEETWOOD PA
4449385 YARSEVI CH JOHN S 1113 B NORTHAMPTON PA
0816181 BAKER ANDREW R 1110 B Bl NGHAMION NY
0813512 RIVER MATTHEW J 1109 B KI TTANNI NG PA
0410108 LOUGHRAN LI NDA J 1094 B LDY2 DOVER PA
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 1091 B S. VT SHADYSI DE MD
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 1081 B LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
8504172 CUSTER ROBERT D 1062 B SUMMERHI LL PA
1314377 M KO JUDE A 1060 B PORTAGE PA
1416845 PACKARD CLI FFORD R 1058 B TOWANDA PA
1510249 COX CHARLES M 1023 B SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 1139 C LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMWN PA
1850674 REBUCK MATTHEW J 1134 C SHAMXKI N PA
1775426 HAMMVERSLEY DANA 1090 C FAYETTEVI LLE PA
8901267 ROAMANDS MATTHEWJ 1090 C MACUNG E PA
4439235 SHAFFER RICHARD W 1073 C VET W NDBER PA
1624666 GLOVER MAKENZY A 1073 C JR OLEAN NY
8504695 PRI NTZ STUART H 1070 C SUBV NORTHAMPTON PA
3513415 VANSELOUS M KE 1065 C VET COLUMBI A CROSS ROA PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANIE 1061 C LDY1 POTTSTOMWN PA



9404166
1410104
1410315

9701858
4418937
9600515
1417274
1776075
1777134
9302137

1418245
1415260
1624666
1776075

1114604
1417274

8304383
9405167
9911152
8504695
1510249

8304812
4308094
1213445
4439235
3513415
9600515

4421405
1110250
2506218
8007814
8702118
9703235
1410315
9302137

0760082
1214840
1621448

RI TTLER ROBERT B
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H

BAKER RI CHARD

CASHVAN JOHN R
HARROLD JR WALTON
LUPI NACCI CGENO D

DUNKLE DEVIN J

DUNKLE KAYLA R
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE
EDGREEN BRUCE K

BEAVER WESLEY E

SM TH CORRE

GLOVER MAKENZY A
DUNKLE KAYLA R

HOAER |V AARON
DUNKLE DEVIN J

NATCHER W LLI AM A
DRUVHELLER EDWARD

JAMES BRI AN K

PRI NTZ STUART H

COX CHARLES M

SHADE LARRY M
STEFANACCI

HOSTETTER SHELDON

SARTORI S LQU P
HARRI SON BI LL
HESS REG S V
OEHRLI NILES L

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER

BAKER RI CHARD

EDGREEN BRUCE K

BREI GANER BETHANY
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E

RI CHARD
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
VANSELOUS M KE
LUPI NACCI GENO D

1042
1036
1010

1088
1061
1037
1019
1014

987

912

1150
1106
1073
1014

1132
1019

1136
1127
1115
1070
1023

1128
1110
1092
1073
1065
1037

1145
1098
1091
1091
1088
1062
1010

912

1139
1109
1061

C VEST CHESTER
C LDY2 OAKLAND
C S. VT BLOOVEBURG
D SUNBURY
D NEW ENTERPRI SE
D VET STAMFORD
D JGLD KNOX
D JR KNOX
D LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE
D S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
SUB JUNI OR
JUNI OR
AA JR DANVI LLE
AA JR ELDRED
C JR OLEAN
D JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JAD ELYSBURG
D JGLD KNOX
SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV EBENSBURG
AA  SUBV POTTSTOM
A_  SuBv BETHLEHAM
C SUBV NORTHANMPTON
B SUBV PORT ALLEGANY
VETERAN
3A VET HAMVBURG
AA VET PARKER
A VET OAKLAND
C VET W NDBER
C VET COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
D VET STAMFORD

SENI OR VETERAN

O O|J>IJ> ;EDIZD;

c

DOOONnn
SS555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LEBANON
LATROBE
SHADYSI DE
BETHEL PK
COGAN STATI ON
NEW/I LLE
BLOOVSBURG
PORT ALLEGANY

ABBOTTSTOMN

GENQA
POTTSTOMN

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA



0410108
9105657
1410104
1777134

LOUGHRAN LI NDA J 1094
NATCHER DONNA R 1081
CHOCI NSKY MARCIA H 1036
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE 987

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

OO T®

DOVER
EBENSBURG
QAKLAND
FAYETTEVI LLE

CHAl R SHOOTER

PA

PA



